Appendix 2

DENBIGHSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARE
FARES FOR DISTANCE & TIME

All distance and time charges include uncompleted parts thereof.

Tariff 1: DAYTIME RATES: Tariff 2: NIGHT AND HOLIDAY RATE: 3. EXTRA CHARGES:
Rate for the first mile: £4.87 Rate for the first mile: £6.21
Rate for each mile thereafter: £2.07 Rate for each mile thereafter: £3.11
HIRING S BETWEEN midnight AND 6AM AND NATIONAL
HIRINGS BETWEEN 6am and midnight PUBLIC/BANK HOLIDAY S, Easter Sunday, Christmas Day,

Boxing day and New Year's Day to be charge at Tariff 2 all

For each passenger in
excess of Four or
Maximum charge up to Maximum charge up to | each domestic pet or
£3 ] 0 0 170 yards or 30 seconds £3 = 50 170 yards or 30 seconds | each item luggage 2 0 p
outside passenger
compartment:

- s Soiling the carriage

For each additional 170 For each additional 170 = :

20 p yards or 30 seconds. 30 p yards or 30 seconds. |. Ieav_mg it unfit ﬁ_::_r ) £1 00
immediate subs hiring:

ALL LUGGAGE CARRIED INSIDE THE PASSENGER COMPARTMENT IS FREE OF CHARGE. ANY ASSISTANCE DOG IS CARRIED FREE
OF CHARGE.

IMFORTANT

If the journey takes the taxi outside the Denbigshire area, the driver MUST still charge in accordance with the above scale unless hefshe has
agreed otherwise with the hirer before the journey has started. These are the maximum fares chargeable,

COMPLAINTS

Any complaints about a taxi or driver should be directed to: Licensing Team, County Hall, Wynnstay Read, Ruthin, LL15 1YN. Email:
licensing@denbighshire_gov.uk; quoting, if possible, the taxi plate number and/or the driver's badge number.




Tariff Comparison — north Wales authorities

Current 2 mile journey Denbighshire | Anglesey Conwy Flintshire Wrexham Gwynedd
£6.00 £6.30 £6.60 £5.80 £5.60 £6.00

Proposed 2 mile journey | Denbighshire | Anglesey Conwy Flintshire Wrexham Gwynedd
£6.94 £6.30 £6.60 £5.80 £5.60 £6.00




